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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 THA Thailand 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 USA Usa 1 1 1 1 = 2

3 RUS Russia 1 2 3 1 2 3 1

4 HKG Hong Kong 1 1 1 1 = 2

Total: 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6
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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Open Mon 8 Dec GOLD HANREUCHAI Netsiri THA Thailand

SILVER ZYAPAEV Anton RUS Russia

BRONZE TSYDENDORZHIEV Bato RUS Russia

Compound Open Mon 8 Dec GOLD STUTZMAN Matthew USA Usa

SILVER WONG Siu Wing HKG Hong Kong

BRONZE ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida RUS Russia
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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

HKG Hong Kong 3 2 5 0 5
IRI Iran 1 1 2 0 2
JPN Japan 2 1 3 0 3
MGL Mongolian 1 0 1 0 1
PHI Philippines 1 0 1 0 1
RUS Russia 3 6 9 0 9
THA Thailand 13 4 17 0 17
TPE Taiwan 1 0 1 0 1
USA Usa 2 0 2 0 2

Total: 9 27 14 41 0 41
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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve Open 18 4 0
Compound Open 20 6 0
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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

HKG HONG KONG CHAN Yuen Wah    004D Compound Open
CHOI Yuen Lung    003D Compound Open
FONG Ka Keung Tommy    008A Compound Open
TSO Kin Wah    001A Compound Open
WONG Siu Wing    007A Compound Open

IRI IRAN NEMATI Zahra    020A Recurve Bow Women
SHAHABIPOUR Roham    013A Recurve Bow Men

JPN JAPAN HATTORI Kazumasa    001D Compound Open
HIRASAWA Nako    009A Compound Open
OTSUKA Tadatsugu    003B Compound Open

MGL MONGOLIAN ANKHBAYAR Amarbayasgalan    010B Recurve Open

PHI PHILIPPINES ARANAS Pacifico Ii    008B Recurve Bow Men

RUS RUSSIA ALEKSEEVA Iuliia    006D Compound Open
ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida    005B Compound Open
LYZHNIKOVA Marina    010A Compound Open
PAVLOVA Valentina    005D Compound Open
POLEGAEVA Olga    006B Compound Open
TSYDENDORZHIEV Bato    011A Recurve Open
ZHALSABON Tatyana    019A Recurve Open
ZUBAR Aleksandr    006A Compound Open
ZYAPAEV Anton    015A Recurve Open

THA THAILAND BOONYARIT Chaipoon    007B Recurve Open
CHAREON Sansupa    008D Recurve Open
DEN Sengkrachai    012A Recurve Open
HANREUCHAI Netsiri    017A Recurve Open
KRIANGSAK Phaisri    005A Compound Open
PHANNIBHA Srathongmaew    010D Recurve Open
PRIYAPHON Kaeochamchan    011B Recurve Open
RATCHANEE Panmai    004B Compound Open
SAKON Inkaew    009D Recurve Open
SATHIEN Phimthong    007D Recurve Open
SOMAK Ruamsab    002B Recurve Open
SOMPHONG Kootaveesub    014A Recurve Open
SUTHI Raksamai    002A Compound Open
THEAN Thongloy    004A Compound Open
WASANA Kootaweesub    002D Recurve Open
WATTANA Martsuri    018A Recurve Open
WIMON Chaimongkon    016A Recurve Open

TPE TAIWAN HSU Jui Jen    001B Compound Open

USA USA BOSSON Steven    009B Recurve Open
STUTZMAN Matthew    003A Compound Open
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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

Recurve Open

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 HANREUCHAI Netsiri THA Thailand 559 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6 6
2 ZYAPAEV Anton RUS Russia 567 /01 -Bye- 6 6 6 4
3 TSYDENDORZHIEV Bato RUS Russia 553 /03 -Bye- 7 7 2 6
4 ZHALSABON Tatyana RUS Russia 539 /04 -Bye- 7 7 2 0
5 BOSSON Steven USA Usa 518 /09 -Bye- 7 2 (107)
6 ANKHBAYAR Amarbayasgalan MGL Mongolian 532 /07 -Bye- 6 2 (106)
7 BOONYARIT Chaipoon THA Thailand 534 /05 -Bye- 6 1 (102)
8 SAKON Inkaew THA Thailand 532 /06 -Bye- 6 1 (100)
9 CHAREON Sansupa THA Thailand 515 /10 -Bye- 5
9 DEN Sengkrachai THA Thailand 325 /18 6 0
9 PRIYAPHON Kaeochamchan THA Thailand 472 /14 -Bye- 1
9 SATHIEN Phimthong THA Thailand 474 /13 -Bye- 3
9 SOMAK Ruamsab THA Thailand 499 /12 -Bye- 4
9 SOMPHONG Kootaveesub THA Thailand 519 /08 -Bye- 3
9 WASANA Kootaweesub THA Thailand 508 /11 -Bye- 4
9 WATTANA Martsuri THA Thailand 457 /16 6 0
17 PHANNIBHA Srathongmaew THA Thailand 467 /15 4
17 WIMON Chaimongkon THA Thailand 430 /17 4
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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

Compound Open

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 STUTZMAN Matthew USA Usa 582 /01 -Bye- 143 145 144 147
2 WONG Siu Wing HKG Hong Kong 551 /11 -Bye- 140 141 139 136
3 ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida RUS Russia 566 /02 -Bye- 140 141 137 140 T.9*
4 ZUBAR Aleksandr RUS Russia 560 /04 -Bye- 140 142 141 140 T.9
5 LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS Russia 553 /10 -Bye- 142 141
6 POLEGAEVA Olga RUS Russia 554 /09 -Bye- 139 139
7 HIRASAWA Nako JPN Japan 560 /03 -Bye- 138 138
8 OTSUKA Tadatsugu JPN Japan 558 /05 -Bye- 140 137
9 ALEKSEEVA Iuliia RUS Russia 555 /08 -Bye- 138
9 CHOI Yuen Lung HKG Hong Kong 546 /14 139 137
9 FONG Ka Keung Tommy HKG Hong Kong 522 /16 130 136
9 HATTORI Kazumasa JPN Japan 557 /06 -Bye- 140
9 HSU Jui Jen TPE Taiwan 547 /13 138 139
9 PAVLOVA Valentina RUS Russia 557 /07 -Bye- 139
9 RATCHANEE Panmai THA Thailand 523 /15 127 128
9 THEAN Thongloy THA Thailand 551 /12 -Bye- 133
17 CHAN Yuen Wah HKG Hong Kong 496 /20 128
17 KRIANGSAK Phaisri THA Thailand 505 /18 95
17 SUTHI Raksamai THA Thailand 498 /19 128
17 TSO Kin Wah HKG Hong Kong 513 /17 119
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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

Recurve Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 567 1 ZYAPAEV Anton RUS 6 (27,27,27,28)

9/ 518 9 BOSSON Steven USA 2 (26,25,30,26)

5/ 534 5 BOONYARIT Chaipoon THA 1 (28,24,24,26)

4/ 539 4 ZHALSABON Tatyana RUS 7 (28,28,25,28)

3/ 553 3 TSYDENDORZHIEV Bato RUS 7 (28,27,28,26)

6/ 532 6 SAKON Inkaew THA 1 (23,27,25,25)

7/ 532 7 ANKHBAYAR Amarbayasgalan MGL 2 (27,28,26,25)

2/ 559 2 HANREUCHAI Netsiri THA 6 (29,26,28,28)

ZYAPAEV A (RUS)

6 (28,28,28,29)

ZHALSABON T (RUS)

2 (25,29,27,26)

TSYDENDORZHIEV B (RUS)

2 (27,28,26,27)

HANREUCHAI N (THA)

6 (28,25,28,28)

ZYAPAEV A (RUS)

4 (26,30,26,29,28)

HANREUCHAI N (THA)

6 (28,25,29,29,28)

ZHALSABON T (RUS)

0 (26,27,26)

TSYDENDORZHIEV B (RUS)

6 (28,28,28)

GOLD

HANREUCHAI N (THA)

SILVER

ZYAPAEV A (RUS)

BRONZE

TSYDENDORZHIEV B (RUS)
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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

Recurve Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 567 1 ZYAPAEV Anton RUS  

-Bye-  

17/ 430 17 WIMON Chaimongkon THA 4 (24,25,23,25,24)

16/ 457 16 WATTANA Martsuri THA 6 (30,25,23,18,26)

9/ 518 9 BOSSON Steven USA  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

8/ 519 8 SOMPHONG Kootaveesub THA  

5/ 534 5 BOONYARIT Chaipoon THA  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

12/ 499 12 SOMAK Ruamsab THA  

13/ 474 13 SATHIEN Phimthong THA  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

4/ 539 4 ZHALSABON Tatyana RUS  

3/ 553 3 TSYDENDORZHIEV Bato RUS  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

14/ 472 14 PRIYAPHON Kaeochamchan THA  

11/ 508 11 WASANA Kootaweesub THA  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

6/ 532 6 SAKON Inkaew THA  

7/ 532 7 ANKHBAYAR Amarbayasgalan MGL  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

10/ 515 10 CHAREON Sansupa THA  

15/ 467 15 PHANNIBHA Srathongmaew THA 4 (18,26,24,29,24)

18/ 325 18 DEN Sengkrachai THA 6 (22,23,26,24,26)

-Bye-  

2/ 559 2 HANREUCHAI Netsiri THA  

ZYAPAEV A (RUS)

6 (30,29,27)

WATTANA M (THA)

0 (24,28,26)

BOSSON S (USA)

7 (26,27,18,28,26)

SOMPHONG K (THA)

3 (23,27,29,24,23)

BOONYARIT C (THA)

6 (27,23,24,27,27)

SOMAK R (THA)

4 (25,29,27,25,18)

SATHIEN P (THA)

3 (26,16,28,27,25)

ZHALSABON T (RUS)

7 (26,24,29,24,27)

TSYDENDORZHIEV B (RUS)

7 (26,26,28,26)

PRIYAPHON K (THA)

1 (26,22,13,22)

WASANA K (THA)

4 (22,24,25,27,18)

SAKON I (THA)

6 (25,23,26,22,25)

ANKHBAYAR A (MGL)

6 T.10 (26,27,28,26,27)

CHAREON S (THA)

5 T.9 (28,18,28,28,26)

DEN S (THA)

0 (25,14,24)

HANREUCHAI N (THA)

6 (27,28,25)

ZYAPAEV A (RUS)

6 (27,27,27,28)

BOSSON S (USA)

2 (26,25,30,26)

BOONYARIT C (THA)

1 (28,24,24,26)

ZHALSABON T (RUS)

7 (28,28,25,28)

TSYDENDORZHIEV B (RUS)

7 (28,27,28,26)

SAKON I (THA)

1 (23,27,25,25)

ANKHBAYAR A (MGL)

2 (27,28,26,25)

HANREUCHAI N (THA)

6 (29,26,28,28)
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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

Compound Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 582 1 STUTZMAN Matthew USA 145

9/ 554 9 POLEGAEVA Olga RUS 139

5/ 558 5 OTSUKA Tadatsugu JPN 137

4/ 560 4 ZUBAR Aleksandr RUS 142

3/ 560 3 HIRASAWA Nako JPN 138

11/ 551 11 WONG Siu Wing HKG 141

10/ 553 10 LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS 141 T.9

2/ 566 2 ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida RUS 141 T.9*

STUTZMAN M (USA)

144

ZUBAR A (RUS)

141

WONG SW (HKG)

139

ARTAKHINOVA S (RUS)

137

STUTZMAN M (USA)

147

WONG SW (HKG)

136

ZUBAR A (RUS)

140 T.9

ARTAKHINOVA S (RUS)

140 T.9*

GOLD

STUTZMAN M (USA)

SILVER

WONG SW (HKG)

BRONZE

ARTAKHINOVA S (RUS)
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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

Compound Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 582 1 STUTZMAN Matthew USA  

-Bye-  

17/ 513 17 TSO Kin Wah HKG 119

16/ 522 16 FONG Ka Keung Tommy HKG 130

9/ 554 9 POLEGAEVA Olga RUS  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

8/ 555 8 ALEKSEEVA Iuliia RUS  

5/ 558 5 OTSUKA Tadatsugu JPN  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

12/ 551 12 THEAN Thongloy THA  

13/ 547 13 HSU Jui Jen TPE 138

20/ 496 20 CHAN Yuen Wah HKG 128

-Bye-  

4/ 560 4 ZUBAR Aleksandr RUS  

3/ 560 3 HIRASAWA Nako JPN  

-Bye-  

19/ 498 19 SUTHI Raksamai THA 128

14/ 546 14 CHOI Yuen Lung HKG 139

11/ 551 11 WONG Siu Wing HKG  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

6/ 557 6 HATTORI Kazumasa JPN  

7/ 557 7 PAVLOVA Valentina RUS  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

10/ 553 10 LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS  

15/ 523 15 RATCHANEE Panmai THA 127

18/ 505 18 KRIANGSAK Phaisri THA 95

-Bye-  

2/ 566 2 ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida RUS  

STUTZMAN M (USA)

143

FONG KKT (HKG)

136

POLEGAEVA O (RUS)

139

ALEKSEEVA I (RUS)

138

OTSUKA T (JPN)

140

THEAN T (THA)

133

HSU JJ (TPE)

139

ZUBAR A (RUS)

140

HIRASAWA N (JPN)

138

CHOI YL (HKG)

137

WONG SW (HKG)

140 T.10

HATTORI K (JPN)

140 T.9

PAVLOVA V (RUS)

139

LYZHNIKOVA M (RUS)

142

RATCHANEE P (THA)

128

ARTAKHINOVA S (RUS)

140

STUTZMAN M (USA)

145

POLEGAEVA O (RUS)

139

OTSUKA T (JPN)

137

ZUBAR A (RUS)

142

HIRASAWA N (JPN)

138

WONG SW (HKG)

141

LYZHNIKOVA M (RUS)

141 T.9

ARTAKHINOVA S (RUS)

141 T.9*
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Indoor Para  Archery World Cup 2014

Recurve Open

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 015A ZYAPAEV Anton RUS 289 / 1 278 / 3 33 21 567
2 017A HANREUCHAI Netsiri THA 278 / 2 281 / 1 27 25 559
3 011A TSYDENDORZHIEV Bato RUS 274 / 3 279 / 2 29 17 553
4 019A ZHALSABON Tatyana RUS 273 / 4 266 / 7 20 24 539
5 007B BOONYARIT Chaipoon THA 268 / 5 266 / 7 18 22 534
6 009D SAKON Inkaew THA 261 / 7 271 / 4 19 24 532
7 010B ANKHBAYAR Amarbayasgalan MGL 261 / 6 271 / 5 16 24 532
8 014A SOMPHONG Kootaveesub THA 256 / 9 263 / 9 10 29 519
9 009B BOSSON Steven USA 260 / 8 258 /10 15 24 518

10 008D CHAREON Sansupa THA 248 /12 267 / 6 16 26 515
11 002D WASANA Kootaweesub THA 254 /11 254 /11 7 25 508
12 002B SOMAK Ruamsab THA 255 /10 244 /12 14 17 499
13 007D SATHIEN Phimthong THA 241 /13 233 /16 8 21 474
14 011B PRIYAPHON Kaeochamchan THA 228 /15 244 /13 10 17 472
15 010D PHANNIBHA Srathongmaew THA 234 /14 233 /15 9 19 467
16 018A WATTANA Martsuri THA 221 /16 236 /14 8 21 457
17 016A WIMON Chaimongkon THA 203 /17 227 /17 7 11 430
18 012A DEN Sengkrachai THA 173 /18 152 /18 1 14 325
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Compound Open

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 003A STUTZMAN Matthew USA 291 / 1 291 / 1 42 18 582
2 005B ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida RUS 283 / 3 283 / 3 27 32 566
3 009A HIRASAWA Nako JPN 276 /10 284 / 2 22 36 560 CT
4 006A ZUBAR Aleksandr RUS 278 / 8 282 / 4 22 36 560 CT
5 003B OTSUKA Tadatsugu JPN 281 / 4 277 / 8 20 38 558
6 001D HATTORI Kazumasa JPN 279 / 6 278 / 6 18 41 557
7 005D PAVLOVA Valentina RUS 279 / 6 278 / 7 17 43 557
8 006D ALEKSEEVA Iuliia RUS 279 / 5 276 / 9 20 36 555
9 006B POLEGAEVA Olga RUS 284 / 2 270 /14 21 33 554

10 010A LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS 275 /12 278 / 5 21 31 553
11 007A WONG Siu Wing HKG 276 / 9 275 /10 18 36 551
12 004A THEAN Thongloy THA 276 /10 275 /11 15 41 551
13 001B HSU Jui Jen TPE 273 /13 274 /13 13 41 547
14 003D CHOI Yuen Lung HKG 271 /14 275 /11 9 48 546
15 004B RATCHANEE Panmai THA 255 /17 268 /15 12 30 523
16 008A FONG Ka Keung Tommy HKG 262 /15 260 /16 4 40 522
17 001A TSO Kin Wah HKG 259 /16 254 /17 11 30 513
18 005A KRIANGSAK Phaisri THA 252 /18 253 /18 7 29 505
19 002A SUTHI Raksamai THA 249 /19 249 /20 10 22 498
20 004D CHAN Yuen Wah HKG 244 /20 252 /19 5 31 496

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	INDEX
	Medal Standings
	Medallists by Event
	Number of Entries by Country
	Number of Entries by Event
	Entries by Country
	Final Ranking Individual
	Recurve Open
	Compound Open

	Final Brackets Individual
	Recurve Open
	Compound Open

	Qualification Round - Individual
	Recurve Open
	Compound Open


